Energy Monitoring Products & Systems
®
Effective Date: 3/1/2014
Advanced 4-line display showing:
- kWh - kW demand (with peak date & time)
- Power factor per phase - Real-time load in kW
- Amps per Phase - Volts per phase
On-board set-up option for:

(200A, 400A and 800A only)
Ex. E-D2-480200-SEZ7SPL3-C1KIT3
- Single Element meter - Replace “SPL3” or “SCS3” with “SPL1” or “SCS1” AND change
“KIT3” to “KIT1”
Ex. E-D2-208100-SEZ7SPL1-V3KIT1
- 2-Element meter - Replace “SPL3” or “SCS3” with “SPL2” or “SCS2” AND change
“KIT3” to “KIT2” Ex. E-D2-208100-SEZ7SPL2-KIT2
To order meters without current sensors remove KIT1, KIT2 or KIT3 from the model.
NOTE:  Be sure to specify if the meter is single element, 2-element or 3-phase and what
type of sensors will be used (0.333V or 100mA) when ordering without sensors.
Energy Monitoring Products
®
Dimensions: 5.5" H x 4.3" W x 2.3" D
*NOTE: Interval data not available via BACnet.
    120/208-240V, 127/220V, 3-Phase
E-D2-208100-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (100 amp)
E-D2-208200-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (200 amp)
E-D2-208400-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (400 amp)
E-D2-208800-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (800 amp)
    277/480V, 3-Phase
E-D2-480100-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (100 amp)
E-D2-480200-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (200 amp)
E-D2-480400-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (400 amp)
E-D2-480800-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (800 amp)
    220/380V, 230/400V, 240/415V, 3-Phase
E-D2-400100-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (100 amp)
E-D2-400200-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (200 amp)
E-D2-400400-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (400 amp)
E-D2-400800-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (800 amp)
       RS-485 Communication Protocols
         Above models supplied with EZ7 communication protocol for use with E-Mon Energy software.
Optional communication protocols:
- Modbus RTU - Replace EZ7 in model with “RTU”
Ex. E-D2-480100SRTUSPL1-V3KIT1
- BACnet MS/TP - Replace EZ7 in model with “BAC”
Ex. E-D2-208200SBACSPL3-V3KIT3
    347/600V, 3-Phase
E-D2-600100-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (100 amp)
E-D2-600200-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (200 amp)
E-D2-600400-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (400 amp)
E-D2-600800-SEZ7SPL3-V3KIT3 (800 amp)
™
Test Equipment Depot - 800.517.8431 - 99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176 - TestEquipmentDepot.com
99 Washington Street Melrose, MA 02176
 800.517.8431